AC-DC
25W AEP25 ↓
֟
⚫ ῀̂85-305VAC̆100-430VDC̃
⚫ 70*48*23.5mm
⚫ ⱳ ̖0.3W
⚫ Ḡ ̔ / /
⚫ ‛̆ ᵬ -40Ņ to +85Ņ
⚫ 3kV
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
AEP25-SXX
/
AC-DC
25W AEP25 ↓
/
AC-DC
25W AEP25 ↓
̔ ᵝ̔mm[inch] Ὲ ̔¤0.10[¤0.004] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
/
AC-DC
25W AEP25 ↓
ῖ
̔
1. ₮ C2 ҹ ̆ ᶏ ᵞ ̆ ᶫ ȂC1 ҹ Ȃ
2. Ҭ ῤ ҹ EMC ῀ EMC ̆ ѿ ̆ Ҍ Ȃ
3. Ὲ ῤ ᾝ ᴆ ѿҩ ̆ᶫ ᶏ ̆ ҹ FP01Ȃ
ᾝ ᴆ ῖ ṿ
ᾝᴆ
֟
F MOV FP01 C1 C2 D1
AEP25-S05
Ḡ
T2A/300V
ṿҹ 14D561K
̆
FP01̆ ῤ
FP01 ῤ
104K/50V
̂ ̃
220uF-1000uF/16V P6KE7.5A
AEP25-S09 150uF-680uF/16V P6KE15A
AEP25-S12 100uF-470uF/16V P6KE16A
AEP25-S15 100uF-330uF/25V P6KE20A
AEP25-S24
/